Capital City Fire & Rescue

820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax
Incident Prima .
. . . . y Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
2021-042918 12/21/2021 0:05 HOSPITAL Drive
2021-042925 12/21/2021 4:02 TEAL Street
2021-042926 12/21/2021 4:14 GLACIER CCFR Station4  Alarm system sounded
Highway due to malfunction
2021-042928 12/21/2021 7:03 GLACIER
Highway
2021-042934 12/21/2021 8:10 TEAL Street
2021-042944 12/21/2021 9:43 GASTINEAU CCFR Station1  EMS call, excluding
Avenue vehicle accident with
injury
2021-042945 12/21/2021 9:48 GLACIER HWY // CCFR Station 3  Motor vehicle accident
SHERWOOD LN with injuries
2021-042954 12/21/2021 11:46 VINTAGE
Boulevard
2021-042955 12/21/2021 11:48 EGAN Drive CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury
2021-042959 12/21/2021 12:06 CINEMA Drive

2021-042966 12/21/202113:20 HOSPITAL Drive




2021-042972

2021-042978

2021-042981

2021-042982

2021-042985

2021-042986

2021-042992

2021-042996

2021-043002

2021-043009

12/21/2021 14:40

12/21/2021 15:12

12/21/2021 15:34

12/21/2021 15:38

12/21/2021 16:55

12/21/202117:12

12/21/2021 18:28

12/21/2021 19:10

12/21/2021 21:08

12/21/2021 22:40

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

ALAWAY Avenue CCFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive

ANDREANOFF

Drive

SHELL SIMMONS
Drive

GASTINEAU
Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

FRITZ COVE CCFR Station 4

Road

TEAL Street

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



