

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2021-042918	12/21/2021 0:05	HOSPITAL Drive		
2021-042925	12/21/2021 4:02	TEAL Street		
2021-042926	12/21/2021 4:14	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2021-042928	12/21/2021 7:03	GLACIER Highway		
2021-042934	12/21/2021 8:10	TEAL Street		
2021-042944	12/21/2021 9:43	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-042945	12/21/2021 9:48	GLACIER HWY // SHERWOOD LN	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle accident with injuries
2021-042954	12/21/2021 11:46	VINTAGE Boulevard		
2021-042955	12/21/2021 11:48	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-042959	12/21/2021 12:06	CINEMA Drive		yar y
2021-042966	12/21/2021 13:20	HOSPITAL Drive		

2021-042972	12/21/2021 14:40	HOSPITAL Drive	
2021-042978	12/21/2021 15:12	HOSPITAL Drive	
2021-042981	12/21/2021 15:34	ALAWAY Avenue CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-042982	12/21/2021 15:38	HOSPITAL Drive	
2021-042985	12/21/2021 16:55	ANDREANOFF Drive	
2021-042986	12/21/2021 17:12	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	
2021-042992	12/21/2021 18:28	GASTINEAU Avenue	
2021-042996	12/21/2021 19:10	HOSPITAL Drive	
2021-043002	12/21/2021 21:08	FRITZ COVE CCFR Station 4 Road	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-043009	12/21/2021 22:40	TEAL Street	, ,